2013-09-29

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Epsom
Epsom
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh

RS = R4 status.

DW = Distance Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
4:30
4:30
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:10
5:15

RS D
13 Aloha

Horse

6 Bee Jay Kay
3 Tinsill

Just Paul
11 Capo Rosso

2 Alcaeus

N RPN R RPN R
N

9 Fol Hollow

D = Draw.

CW = Course Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Philip Prince
Danielle Mooney
Declan Cannon
Stephen Craine
Luke Morris

B T Treanor

JWP

Ross Atkinson

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

5.26%
20.00%
18.75%
0.00%
16.00%
0.00%

Trainer

Roger Varian

Brian Ellison

Nigel Tinkler

Philip Kirby

Tom Dascombe

Sir Mark Prescott Bt
Stuart Coltherd

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
82231
621641
037021
111512
205793
111110
467806

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
15
35
11
39

49
26

CIC bw Cw CDWBF

No
No No
No No

No
No No

No

No

No No No O 0
No No No 1 2
Yes No No O 0
No Yes Yes O 0
Yes No No O 0
Yes No No O 0
No Yes No O 0

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.
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R4

3.82
3.54
4.52
4.90
4.55
4.84
3.68

F/C
5.33
6.67
5.00
7.00
10.67
3.25
8.67



