The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	R	S D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	DW	CW	CDW	BF	GW	GP	CWs	СР	Sex	R4	F/C
Epsom	4:30	1	13	Aloha	Ross Atkinson		Roger Varian	82231	15		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	f	3.82	5.33 [ ]
Epsom	4:30	2	6	Bee Jay Kay	Philip Prince	5.26%	Brian Ellison	621641	35	No	No	No	No	No	1	2	1	0	f	3.54	6.67 [ ]
Musselburgh	2:00	1	3	Tinsill	Danielle Mooney	20.00%	Nigel Tinkler	037021	11	No	No	Yes	No	No	0	0	0	1	g	4.52	5.00 [ ]
Musselburgh	3:00	1	2	Just Paul	Declan Cannon	18.75%	Philip Kirby	111512	39		No	No	Yes	Yes	0	0	0	1	g	4.90	7.00 [ ]
Musselburgh	3:00	2	11	Capo Rosso	Stephen Craine	0.00%	Tom Dascombe	205793	9	No	No	Yes	No	No	0	0	1	2	g	4.55	10.67 [ ]
Musselburgh	4:10	1	2	Alcaeus	Luke Morris	16.00%	Sir Mark Prescott Bt	111110	49		No	Yes	No	No	0	0	0	0	С	4.84	3.25 [ ]
Musselburgh	5:15	2	9	Fol Hollow	B T Treanor	0.00%	Stuart Coltherd	467806	26		No	No	Yes	No	0	0	3	2	g	3.68	8.67 [ ]

RS = R4 status.D = Draw.JWP = Jockey Win %.LTO = Days since last race.CIC = Change in Class.DW = Distance Winner.CW = Course Winner.CDW = Course & Distance Winner.BF = Beaten Fav.GW = Going Winner.GP = Going Places.CWs = Course Wins.CP = Course Places.R4 = R4.F/C = My forecast Price.